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 2,125.3171 

 788.4863 

 20.0540 

 296.2556 

 3,980.2028 

 314.4470 

 2,957.0600 

 3,721.2106 

 3,476.3197 

 22.8875 

 4,054.0381 

 171.4864 

 1,952.2510 

 1.2045 

 0.8485 

 2.0373 

 415.3437 

 9,680.8368 

 465.6531 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,093.4373 

 776.6590 

 19.7532 

 291.8118 

 3,920.4998 

 309.7303 

 2,912.7041 

 3,665.3924 

 3,424.1749 

 22.5442 

 3,993.2275 

 168.9141 

 1,922.9672 

 1.1864 

 0.8358 

 2.0067 

 409.1135 

 9,535.6242 

 458.6683 

 2,157.1969 

 800.3136 

 20.3548 

 300.6994 

 4,039.9058 

 319.1637 

 3,001.4159 

 3,777.0288 

 3,528.4645 

 23.2308 

 4,114.8487 

 174.0587 

 1,981.5348 

 1.2226 

 0.8612 

 2.0679 

 421.5739 

 9,826.0494 

 472.6379 
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